be made from the contractor 
in the event of not fulfilling 
provision of clause 36(i) 

Figures   Words.   

1.   Graduate 
Engineer or 
Diploma 
Holder (Civil)   

Principal 
Technical 
Representative   

1 year or 2 
years 
respectively   

One Rs. 
45,000/- 
Per 
Month   

Rs. Forty-Five 
thousand Per Month.   

Assistant Engineers retired from Government Services that are holding Diploma will be 
treated at par with Graduate Engineers.  

SECTION-4 
 GENERAL CONDITIONS 

1. The work has to be carried out in the premises of Indian Academy of Highway Engineers